

Agent - Bidhan Chandra Kumar

Ag. No. - 06 MB/D/2022-23

13th kani 4th pmsy path se 13th kani 4th
1st kani 4th

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR-3054

MB No-1158 DIVISION

Archi SUB-DIVISION

MA SUPPLEMENT BOOK

1
Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	MK-11/22-23. Khopari/03.				
	Bhikharichhat PMS-7 Patti Se Bhikhar				
	Chhat Koojar talo.				
Name of Agency	Bidhan Chandra Kumar.				
No. of Agreement	06-MB2/2022-23.				
Date of Work order	21/02/2023.				
Date of Completion	20/11/2023.				
Actual Date of Completion	-				
1. Clearing and grubbing road					
	Land - - do - - do - - do - - do				
	2x49x	30.00x	1.00		2940.00 m ²
	2x5.00x	1.00			10.00 m ²
					2950.00 m ²
				29.00	0.295 Hec.
2. Construction of granular sub-base					
	by providing well grade				
	material - - do - - do - - do				
	1x11x	2.10x	1.90x	0.15	6.58 m ²
	1x13x	2.40x	1.70x	0.15	7.95 m ²
	1x17x	1.90x	2.30x	0.15	11.14 m ²
	1x21x	0.45x	0.40x	0.15	0.56 m ²
	1x27x	0.60x	0.45x	0.15	1.09 m ²

Continuation

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Abstract of cost.			
(1) cleaning and grubbing road					
181		land	do	do	cf.
	Qty. and Price Page (1)				
		0.2954 ac	@ 62032.43/ha		18300 = u
(2) Cost of subgraded surf					
182		center shoulder	do	cf.	
	Qty. and Price Page (8)				
		1194.75 m ²	@ 254.40/m ²		303944 = u
(3) Cost of granular sub-base					
183		by providing well graded material	do	do	cf.
	Qty. and Price Page (2)				
		39.25 m ²	@ 2380.70/m ²		93442 = u
(4) Providing layer spreading					
184		Compacting stone 100 mm	do	do	cf.
	Qty. and Price Page (2)				
		52.79 m ²	@ 4653.02/m ²		245633 = u
(5) Providing layer spreading					
185		Compacting stone 100 mm	do	do	cf.
	Qty. and Price Page (3)				
		79.30 m ²	@ 4509.59/m ²		357610 = u
(6) Providing and applying primer					
		Cost	do	do	cf.

Continuation

Continuation

13
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 191 $\frac{1}{2}$ m. 03.10 Nos @ 2866.40/Ms = 85812 =					
(ii) 200 m 06.10 Nos @ 834.35/Ms = 5008 =					
(12/12) Direction & place identification					
193	brad	-- do	-- do	comp.	
Qty vol 9 MB Page 8					
	1.92 m2 @ 14820.48/M2 = 28455 =				
(12/13) Boundary line dashes as shown					
194	-- do	-- do	-- do	comp.	
Qty vol 9 MB Page 8					
	0.40 m2 @ 93.28/M2 = 38 =				
(14/14) Providing & fixing of reflector reflective information signs					
195	-- do	-- do	-- do	comp.	
Qty vol 9 MB Page 9					
(i) 600m 24/40mm 06.10 Nos @ 4342.44/Ms = 26055 =					
(ii) 600m Circular 04.10 Nos @ 4278.38/Ms = 17113/17114 =					
(iii) 600x450mm Rectangular 04.00 Nos @ 4134.65/Ms = 16539 =					
(15/15) Reinforced cement concrete M/S for boundary pillars -- do -- comp.					
200					
Qty vol 9 MB Page 9					
	40.10 Nos @ 770.91/Ms = 30836 =				
(16/16) Planting of trees on road side					
	-- do	-- do	-- do	comp.	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q5 and QMB Page 9					
70.10 NMS @ 1062.46/NMS =					74386 = m
(17/17) Paving / Laying of hst & p/hnd					
Thermoplastic Compound - do - c/p					
Q5 and QMB Page 9					
295.10 m @ 823.80/m =					243021 = m
(1) Pedestrian Cross:					
4.10 m @ 823.80/m =					3295 = m
(7) Thermoplastic Paint:					
3.10 m @ 823.80/m =					2471 = m
(18/18) Paving / Laying of hst & p/hnd					
205 m x 100m - do - c/p					
Q5 and QMB Page 9					
44.10 NMS @ 10788.69/NMS =					43155 = m
(19/19) B/w on parapet wall - do - c/p					
Q5 and QMB Page 10 ite 19 & 21					
2.88 m					
2.88 m					
5.76 m					
(3) 6277.40/m =					36158 = m
(20/20) Paving with Cement mortar					
1.4 m on 10/m - do - c/p					
Q5 and QMB Page 10 ite 20 & 22					
20.16 m					
20.16 m					
40.32 m					
(2) 209.77/m =					8458 = m
(21/21) Painting two coat on new surface					

